Final UG 1st Merit List 2023-24
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Course Name Reservation Seat Allocation 12th %

SrNo. College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender []0] ]

Category Category

1 GC Matak Bachelor of Commerce 142459 RITIK VIVEK 9350003741 18-06-2005 Backward Class  AIOC 90.4000
Majri

2 GC Matak Bachelor of Commerce 131772 NEHA SHARMA KRISHAN LAL 8708231822 07-02-2005 General AlOC 89.8000
Majri

3 GC Matak  Bachelor of Commerce 111714 RIYA SANJEEV 9991586304 08-09-2004 General AlOC 89.2000
Majri KUMAR

4 GC Matak  Bachelor of Commerce 173807 KAVITA BALWAN 9306849862 29-11-2004 General AlOC 87.6000
Majri SINGH

5 GC Matak Bachelor of Commerce 144132 Aazad Sharma Narender 7015864199 19-01-2006 General AlOC 80.6000
Majri Kumar

6 GC Matak  Bachelor of Commerce 172434 KASHISH SHRI RAM 7404625376 04-11-2004 General AlOC 79.6000
Majri

7 GC Matak Bachelor of Commerce 214020 BHARTI RAMESH 7988655561 05-12-2005 Backward Class  AIOC 79.6000
Majri

8 GC Matak  Bachelor of Commerce 139311 NAVNEET KAUR CHATAR 9813012575 20-09-2005 Backward Class  AIOC 83.8000
Majri SINGH

9 GC Matak  Bachelor of Commerce 143263 VANSH KAMBOJ KRISHAN LAL 8607489205 22-11-2006 Backward Class  AIOC 78.0000
Majri

10 GC Matak  Bachelor of Commerce 138378 RUPAKSHI VARINDER 9034406018 15-04-2006 Backward Class  AlOC 75.8000
Majri KUMAR

11 GC Matak Bachelor of Commerce 158259 SAINA NARESH 7082031575 28-06-2005 General AlOC 80.2000
Majri CHOUDHARY KUMAR

12 GC Matak Bachelor of Commerce 104008 KHUSHI DEEPAK 9034207196 10-11-2005 Backward Class  AIOC 79.4000
Majri

13 GC Matak  Bachelor of Commerce 113008 HARSH JANAGAL  SURENDER 7206758761 18-05-2006 Scheduled Caste AIOC 73.6000
Majri KUMAR

14 GC Matak Bachelor of Commerce 127665 VIKRANT PARMOD 9812188137 31-10-2004 General AlOC 77.8000
Majri KUMAR

15 GC Matak Bachelor of Commerce 236559 AMIT KUMAR JASBIR 9813849815 02-07-2005 Scheduled Caste AIOC 72.2000
Majri

16 GC Matak  Bachelor of Commerce 168266 ANKIT BALBIR SINGH 8053543801 27-03-2003 General AlOC 72.0000
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Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name
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172760

177550

112609

150736

139736

156321

200449

174666

117687

204966

239636

205766

133210

119794

205604

166149

219740

HARSHIT

SAMIYA

ARJU SURAIN

VANSHIKA

SINHMAR
SUMIT

PRATHAM NAGPAL

HARPREET SINGH

VINAY KUMAR

Aadesh Kumar

GURPREET LAMBA

RUPAL

HARSHIT

DIKSHANT

TANU

SRISHTI

SAMEER

ABHISHEK

Atul Kumar

ANIL KUMAR

RAJIV KUMAR

DILBAG SINGH

RAJESH
KUMAR

KARAMBIR

RAMESH
KUMAR

BALJEET
SINGH

SATISH
KUMAR

Ravinder
Kumar

ARJUN
KUMAR

SURESH
KUMAR

RAMPAL

NARENDER
KUMAR

SANJEEV
KUMAR

UDHAM SINGH

ASHOK
KUMAR

BAL RAM

Karambir

MobileNo

9817966181

9034823022

9813806699

9306547643

8307903531

9306659029

8572803899

9817791055

8307690433

9254835665

8397944976

9991448012

7015060051

9467513484

7988905478

7082317497

9050122843

9671590701

DOB

30-08-2005

12-07-2005

08-02-2006

26-10-2006

02-12-2005

02-10-2005

21-07-2005

10-08-2004

12-01-2005

20-11-2005

02-02-2002

18-08-2005

04-05-2005

12-06-2006

31-05-2004

23-07-2005

21-09-2006

22-05-2006
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General
General
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Scheduled Caste
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67.2000
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Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce
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Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce
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Bachelor of Commerce
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Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

195031

242677

150926

111202

219146

114300

152358

247698

184147

238946

204099

161763

193974

108732

179674

209894

142091

132405

SONIA

SEJAL

SRISHTI

SARTHAK KAMBOJ
Naman Thareja
Jasleen Kaur

DEV

RAJAT KUMAR
PAYAL

anmol singh
ARYAN BATTAN
YASHPAL
MAYANK

GOURAV

PRINCE KHOKHAR
ANSHUL

kajal

ABHISHEK

Singh

SUBASH
CHAND

JAI KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR

SANJEEV
KUMAR

Jagdeep
Thareja

Kawaljeet
Singh

BAJINDER
KUMAR

SANJAY
KUMAR

RAJESH

GURMEJ
SINGH

MEHAR
CHAND

SATINDER PAL
RAJ KUMAR
DARSHAN

SINGH
SATISH

KUMAR
JANG BHADUR

sanju

AMAR PAL

MobileNo

9813627622

8168531356

9467196515

8813969949

9813033000

7015417600

8814829004

9671646846

9813386882

8053729746

7015353239

9485892851

9991171629

8813908397

7015739226

9896942661

9518613924

8607155109

DOB

23-01-2006

16-09-2005

14-10-2005

13-10-2005

02-06-2004

19-08-2006

23-08-2005

31-10-2005

26-07-2005

18-06-2005

05-09-2005

24-08-2004

21-11-2004

22-04-2006

13-03-2006

20-05-2005

23-11-2004

31-07-2005

Reservation
Category

Backward Class
Backward Class
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
General

Backward Class
Backward Class
General

Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
General

General

General

Backward Class
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

VAU

69.6000

64.4000

69.0000

63.8000

68.2000

68.2000

62.0000

66.6000

61.2000

70.8000

65.0000

59.8000

64.4000

64.4000

59.2000

58.8000

58.2000

62.8000
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64

65

66

67
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69
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College

Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

108077

200000

236899

112171

176812

250761

126715

123048

253189

105182

147867

178899

189191

233437

230017

196353

254593

175465

Dipaashu
MEHAK
NITIN
ANJALI
PRINCE

SANJEEV KUMAR

DINESH JANAGAL

RAKSHIT

DHONI

PRIYA

PRINCE

SAKSHI

JASMINE

SAHIL KUMAR

SAKSHI

DHIRAJ KAMBOJ

NITIKA

SANDEEPO

Pardeep
Kumar

PREM CHAND

SALINDER
KUMAR

AJMER SINGH

SUBHASH

ROHTASH

RAJBIR SINGH

RAVI KUMAR

DAVINDER

SALINDER
SINGH

JASMAT
KUMAR

RAMESH
KUMAR

JAI PRKASH

SATISH
KUMAR

JASVINDER
SINGH

PARVEEN
KAMBOJ

RAJESH
KUMAR

MUKESH

MobileNo

9992495995

8813987662

9671494634

9050986708

8053130390

7494903807

7056346108

8053840297

8683037221

8901301624

9034397899

8397090998

9817388229

9306547686

9812462826

9991609382

8397051713

9671760824

DOB

07-09-2005

25-04-2006

15-05-2006

31-08-2006

10-11-2005

12-08-2002

02-08-2006

01-12-2005

16-08-2006

23-10-2006

25-09-2005

10-05-2003

07-02-2005

07-08-2004

16-06-2005

01-10-2006

14-05-2006

28-10-2004

Reservation
Category

Backward Class
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Scheduled Caste
General

Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

VAU

57.6000

57.6000

57.0000

57.0000

61.8000

56.4000

56.4000

55.4000

55.4000

55.4000

59.2000

58.2000

59.8000

48.8000

59.2000

52.6000

57.2000

55.4000



SrNo.
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72
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76

College

Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri
GC Matak
Majri

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

202837

139915

161228

165724

142420

101449

KALPANA

VARUN KAMBOJ

REETU

Vansh kumar

Jaspreet singh

Ranjana

Father Name

KUMAR
RAMKALA

MANOJ
KUMAR

BHIM SINGH

Ramesh kumar

jasvinder Singh

Ashok Kumar

MobileNo

8397876288

7404606190

7988180032

7988180556

9812717662

9050542480

DOB

25-01-2006

24-09-2005

15-04-2006

11-01-2006

18-05-2005

17-07-2005

Reservation
Category

Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation
Category

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

VAU

54.4000

53.4000

53.2000

51.4000

57.8000

56.8000



